Control Panel
Ay PO—=INRI

PART NO,

M2501-384-AAA
M110G1-384-0A0
M8601-384-AA0
M8501-371-AAD
¥1001-371-000

CP-160 PANEL ASM. ,TYPE A

CP-160 SWITCH ASM.

CP-160 CIRCUIT BOARD ASK. A

CORD A ASM.
FRONT PANEL

29303203

No.1213-02

Yt
D00~ L D

¥1002-371-A00
K1003-371-000
H1004-302-000
¥1004-371-000
M1005-371-000

BACK PANEL A

CORD EXIT COVER
RUBBER CUSEION
SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB
INDICATION WINDOW

o — b
O R e

(3]

[

MT00L-370-A0A
SH-4030801-8C
SV-4031006-5R
8§§-7121810-8N
WP-0531001-5C

TYPE LABEL AQGA
SCREW M3 X 8

SCREW M3 L=10
SCREW 3/16-28 L=18

WASHER

¥ Y 3 _ __ng_
CP-160n 3073 TYPEA 1
CP-1602{9F73 (1)
CP-160%n" ¥AZ3 (n
N ER2-AYR (n
TN RR (1)
nNogin 3h A (1)
RE N A & TANE {n
T K7y {4)
YN Fauvy I3 (n
FOuk veany vb (1)
TYPE A{hY AA (n
Fam 23y M3X0.5 L=8 (6)
LAVES VIAVE A (4)
ALY 2
S R 3 RVAOMS 2



(TYPEB - C)

REF, RO _ NOTE __ PARTNO. | BESCRYPTION _______ . vy oA 4 Qty _
1 #01 M2501-384-BAA  CP-160 PANEL ASM.,TYPE B CP- 160N 3473 TYPE B 1
2 #02  400-23833 CP-160 PANEL ASM.,TYPE C CP-160nm 3473 TYPE C 1
3 M&60O1-384-AA0  CP-160 CIRCUIT BOARD ASM. A CP-160%n YAZS (H
4 #01 M8501-371-AA0  CORD A ASM. e Ra-bAYS (1)
5 M1008-371-000  FRONT PANEL TYPE B JUYhAt 34 BR{T (1)
6 MIG09-371-000 BACK PANEL TYPE B RN wdnt i 7 AT (N
7 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-BFF N - (1)
8 #01 M1010-371-000  PANEL BRACKET LH N N7 SFyh LH (1)
9 M1003-370-000  SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A VIR FavbyIvi(A) (1)

10 MI005-371-000  INDICATION WINDOW FYE Ay b (1)

11 #07 K7007-370-B0A  NAME PLATE TYPE BOA TYPE A{nY BA )]

12 SM-4030801-SC  SCREW M3 X 8 Fataxy N3X0.5 1=8 (6)

13 SV-4031006-SR  SCREW M3 L=10 VMV ES VAo S {4)

14 SV-4031605-SR SCREW M3 L=16 ¥rouxaye vy (2)

15 ME101-384-0A0 CP-160 SWITCH ASM. CP- 16024 ¥F73 n

it #02 M8501-371-BAD  CORD B ASH. TR H N

17 #02  400-24116 NAME PLATE TYPE COB TYPE A{nY COB n

18 #02 MIQ10-371-A00  PANEL BRACKET TYPE C N ART Freh(A147° C) {n

19 H01 S8-B111210-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 v72y 11/64-40 L=12 2

20 $02  §8-4111215-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 AT Ay 11/64-40 L=12 2

21 WP-0450801-SD  WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 39 b 3 4,5X10X0.8 2

22 WF-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 AYEEH R D=5.3 2

NOTE (3&)

#01....FOR TYPE B
#02....FOR TYPE C

%4 7BH
24 7CH




(TYPE D)

REF.NO_ NOTE  PART X0, .. DESCRIPTION . oy Ao A Qty
1 M2501-384-DAA  CP-160 PANEL ASM. TYPE D CP- 160N 3473 TYPE D 1
2 MEI01-384-0A0 CP-160 SWITCH ASM. CP-160249#73 (D
3 M860]1-384-AA0 CP-160 CERCUIT BOARD ASM. A CP-160%n VA3 (n
4 M8501-371-AA0  CORD A ASM. N ORbI-NAYR (1)
5 MIO08-371-000  FRONT PANEL TYPE B FRYh A 2 BT (1)
B MI009-371-000 BACK PANEL TYPE B NI 3E 7 A7 (1)
7 MIG03-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER a-NFrFan - (1)
8 Mi001-384-000 PANEL BRACKET b IS AR S E 1) (1
9 M1003-370-000  SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A YIh FaobyIvi(A) (D

10 H1005-371-000  INDICATION WINDOW Fruat yany I (n

11 M7001-370-D0A  TYPE LABEL DA TYPE A{nY DA (1

12 SM-4030801-SC SCREW M3 X 8 Fa° 233 W3X0.5 L=8 (6)

13 SV-4031006-SR  SCREW M3 L=10 ¥ yRaye vay {4)

14 SV-4031605-SR  SCREW M3 L=16 SV EL VAMVE VA (2)

15 MI010-110-000 BRACKET RUBRER CAP 73N ATy (1)

16 WP-0501016-SD  WASHER 5X10.5X1 ¥ B % BX10.5X1 2

17 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5,3 N%E 5 % D=5.3 2

18 §585-4121415-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 N2y 3/16-28 L=14d 2



JUKI R EH

BELRS, AR
JUK| CORPORATION To order or for further

information,
please contact:

Copyright ©) 19982004 JUKI CORR HoON—Y YR MIHRRBOEHFER(EETIEMHY T,
ABONBLENTER. BT E # The description covered in this parts list is subject o change for improvement of the commaodity without notice.
ERELET, HIOR—Y YR MR, 2004457F BEQCEHAERTRALESOTY,

All fights reserved throughout the world, % This pants list is ediled in accordance with the product specifications as of July 2004

Printed in Japan



